Bryce Root
Ayden Carter
Ayden Carter
Ayden Carter
Charles Woodson
Charles Woodson
Ayden Carter
Ayden Carter
Maliek Johnson
Cory Clayton
Ayden Carter
Reggie Jones

vs Clyde

vs Toledo Whitmer
vs Bowling Green
vs Oregon Clay

vs Tiffin Columbian
vs Northview

vs Oregon Clay

vs Tiffin Columbian

2-02-2019
2-17-2023
2-11-2023
2-07-2023
1-31-1994
1-22-1994
12-09-2022
12-11-2021

vs Toledo Woodward 1-06-2018

vs Toledo Rogers
vs Toledo Waite
vs Northview

2-12-2007
12-02-2022
1-24-2000

4 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
2 baskets scored
2 baskets scored
2 baskets scored
2 baskets scored
1 basket scored

1 basket scored



