Bryce Root	vs Clyde	2-02-2019	4 baskets scored
Ayden Carter	vs Toledo Whitmer	2-17-2023	3 baskets scored
Ayden Carter	vs Bowling Green	2-11-2023	3 baskets scored
Ayden Carter	vs Oregon Clay	2-07-2023	3 baskets scored
Charles Woodson	vs Tiffin Columbian	1-31-1994	3 baskets scored
Charles Woodson	vs Northview	1-22-1994	3 baskets scored
Ayden Carter	vs Oregon Clay	12-09-2022	2 baskets scored
Ayden Carter	vs Tiffin Columbian	12-11-2021	2 baskets scored
Maliek Johnson	vs Toledo Woodward	11-06-2018	2 baskets scored
Cory Clayton	vs Toledo Rogers	2-12-2007	2 baskets scored
Ayden Carter	vs Toledo Waite	12-02-2022	1 basket scored
Reggie Jones	vs Northview	1-24-2000	1 basket scored